
RainShadow Roster Spring 2024 26-Mar-24

For RainShadow use only; do not release the informa�on outside of RainShadow

(C) = cell, (L) = landline If there's a preferred number, that number is in bold.

Auer, Susan A1 (C) 360-674-4385

Cummings, Sigrid A1 (C) 360-301-9957

Dahlstrom, Cass A1 (L) 360-385-1788, (C) 206-380-2164

Hunt-Wi0e, Sheila A1 (L) 360-643-3635

Jenkins, Weezie A1 (C) 360-301-1821

Knoblock, Kathleen A1 not listed at singer's request

Lauritzen, Helen A1

Nerison, Pat A1

Singer, Lee A1 (L) 360-379-9903
    

Keegan, Sydney A2 (L) 360-379-4735

Reid, Sue A2

Rodgers, Pat A2 (L) 360-385-2023

Schaaf, Bev A2

Vaughan, Pat A2 (L) 360-379-4786

    

Condran, Mark B1 (C) 360-708-9870

Henson, Michael B1 (C) 425-638-9816

Kalb, Will B1 (L) 360-385-5583

Lowe, Wayne B1 (C) 510-789-3368

O'Brien, Dan B1 (C) 805-704-5162

Peterson, Joel B1 (C) 360-821-8647

Ward, John B1 (C) 507-828-3840
    

Bindschadler, Bob B2 (C) 360-775-5864

Codier, Dave B2 (C) 480-797-0082

Kirkwood, Rick B2 (L) 360-379-3458

    

Bach, Linda S1 kleintrommel@outlook.com (L) 360-344-3658

Hoffman, Lisa S1 (C) 360-286-9067

Hutcheson, Jane S1 (C) 206-604-3545

Levi0, Susan S1 (C) 201-686-9128

Munford, Mary S1 (L) 360-385-2388

Nelson, Glenna S1 (C) 509-939-1006

Scho0, Kathleen S1 (C) 360-980-0070

Sterbick, Marilyn S1 (C) 541-213-9493
    

Bindschadler, Elizabeth S2 (C) 360-775-5867

Chenruk-Geelan, Cherie S2 (L) 360-385-1079, (C) 951-534-6042

Gale, Stephanie S2 (C) 360-301-0045

Nerison, Rebecca S2 (C) 206-786-1150

O0away, Katy S2 (C) 360-525-4950

Dionne, Ron T1 (C) 360-531-1420

Janssen, Claus T1 (L) 360-385-2012, (C) 360-301-0113

Lo0, Kris T1 (C) 206-245-5899

McGuffin, Richard T1 (H) 360-385-6167
    

Cowan, Bruce T2 (C) 360-774-6678

Landstra, Don T2 (L) 360-385-6684

McCauley, Bob T2 (L) 360-797-2106, (C) 360-808-7088

Rodgers, Doug T2 (L) 360-385-2023

de Leonne, Laurie (C) 425-372-8970

Carroll, Mike

susanquer5@gmail.com

sigridcummings@hotmail.com

c.dahlstrom38@gmail.com

shw345@icloud.com

weezsinging@gmail.com

kathleenknoblock@icloud.com

hlauritz55@gmail.com (L) 360-379-2987, (C) 360-550-8280

pnerison75@gmail.com (C) 425-876-3725, (L) 360-379-6715

weyward.singer@gmail.com

sydneyk@q.com

hello@olympus.net (L) 360-385-3220, (C) 360-774-0376

pat.rodgers@sbcglobal.net

bevschaaf@gmail.com (L) 360-379-3458, (C) 425-941-7953

pvaughan@oiypen.com

mcondran@wavecable.com

mikrno@msn.com

wak@awko.net

drwlowe@yahoo.com

dan.obrien@pobox.com

jmiltonop1964@gmail.com

wardsaEc@gmail.com

bobbindschadler@gmail.com

dcodier@wavecable.com

crkirkwoodmd@gmail.com

lisadianne1947@gmail.com

Hutcheson@seanet.com

suzar9@aol.com

munfordrb@hotmail.com

glenna.denise@gmail.com

kpcscho0@gmail.com

mksterbick@gmail.com

egordon123@aol.com

cchenrukgeelan@gmail.com

sdehgale@gmail.com

rebeccanerison@gmail.com

stumpkat@olympus.net

rronalddionne@gmail.com

janssenfamily6@hotmail.com

klo0@ptpenguin.net

richard.sanger.mcguffin@gmail.com

mrbrucecowan@gmail.com

djlandstar@yahoo.com

commnthings@embarqmail.com

douglas.rodgers@sbcglobal.net

laurie.de.leonne@gmail.com

klavier1953@gmail.com


